

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

SECRET PLACES AT SIGGLEKOW PRESERVE - PHASE 2

53B2031

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3'X3' SAS	13	ea	\$ 1,743.54	\$ 22,666.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,266.60
Total Cost			\$ 1,917.89	\$ 24,932.60
H INLET	6	ea	\$ 1,112.00	\$ 6,672.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 667.20
Total Cost			\$ 1,223.20	\$ 7,339.20
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 32,271.80

Total Storm Sewer Improvements \$102,894.44

Prepared By: JD
Date: 12/6/2006

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

SECRET PLACES AT SIGGLEKOW PRESERVE - PHASE 2

53B2031

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	66	LF	\$ 31.60	\$ 2,085.60
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 208.56
Total Cost			\$ 34.76	\$ 2,294.16
15" RCP	1328	LF	\$ 34.60	\$ 45,948.80
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 4,594.88
Total Cost			\$ 38.06	\$ 50,543.68
18" RCP	430	LF	\$ 37.60	\$ 16,168.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,616.80
Total Cost			\$ 41.36	\$ 17,784.80
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 70,622.64

Prepared By: JD
Date: 12/6/2006